PORTWEST

B302 - Roma Hoodie

Collection: Leisurewear

Range: Corporate Casuals

Shell Fabric: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton, 300g
Outer Carton: 30

Product information

This stylish and practical hooded sweatshirt has a soft brushed inner lining
for extra comfort. The polyester content ensures excellent durability.
Design features include a large kangaroo pocket and self lined hood.
Leisurewear

The Leisurewear Collections offer a range of designs and features suitable
for many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction
techniques are used guaranteeing comfort. Tested to withstand the rigours
of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Corporate Casuals

Relaxed fit for ease of movement. Reactive dyes used offer rich colour
retention. Colour consistency through all styles. Twin needle stitching
throughout.
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Features

- Knitted fabric with brushed backing

- Generous fit for wearer comfort

- Kangaroo pocket for ample storage

- Ribbed cuffs for added comfort

- Ribbed hem for a comfortable fit

- Hood for added protection against the elements

- 1 pocket for secure storage

- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- Fully elasticated waistband for ultimate wearer comfort

- New colour




PORTWEST

B302 - Roma Hoodie

Commodity Code: 6110301000

Test House

Wash Care

A H L

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
B302BKRXS
B302BKRS
B302BKRM
B302BKRL
B302BKRXL
B302BKRXXL
B302BKRXXXL
B302BKR4XL

AW

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

O

Weight(Kg)
0.6160
0.6060
0.6300
0.6640
0.6800
0.6940
0.7200
0.6160

Cubic(m?)
0.0882
0.1148
0.1148

0.1148
0.1148
0.1148
0.1148
0.0882
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EAN13

5036108451005
5036108253616
5036108253609
5036108253593
5036108253623
5036108253630
5036108253647
5036108451012

GTIN/DUN14

25036108938449
25036108742527
25036108742510
25036108742503
25036108742534
25036108742541
25036108742558
25036108938456




